
Sedalia Country Club
Membership Pricing
May 2017 - April 2018

Type of 
Membership

Deposit Fee Annual 
Dues

Sales 
Tax

Monthly 
Dues

Sales 
Tax

Regular

Non-Resident

Junior*

Clergy**

Social***

Dining 
Minimum

$500

$250

$250

$250

$250

$3,322

$2,861

$1,686

$1,576

$1,676

No Tax No Tax

$163.80

$96.53 

$90.22

$95.94

$332

$286

$168

$157

$167

$16.03

$9.45

$8.82

$9.39

$55

$40

$40

$40

$75

-Corporate Memberships Available -

*Under the age of 35 years
**Must be full time clergy of a specific church
***Includes all clubhouse and Surf Club activities. No golf privileges.

-There is an Assessment Fee of $20 per month until December 2021-


