SEDALIA COUNTRY CLUB

Membership Pricing May 2017 - April 2018

Type of Membership	Deposit Fee	Annual Dues	Sales Tax	Monthly Dues	Sales Tax	Dining Minimum
Regular	\$500	\$3,322	No Tax	\$332	No Tax	\$55
Non-Resident	\$250	\$2,861	\$163.80	\$286	\$16.03	\$40
Junior*	\$250	\$1,686	\$96.53	\$168	\$9.45	\$40
Clergy**	\$250	\$1,576	\$90.22	\$157	\$8.82	\$40
Social***	\$250	\$1,676	\$95.94	\$167	\$9.39	\$75
門面打外子為						The state of the s

-CORPORATE MEMBERSHIPS AVAILABLE -

-There is an Assessment Fee of \$20 per month until December 2021-

^{*}Under the age of 35 years

^{**}Must be full time clergy of a specific church

^{***}Includes all clubhouse and Surf Club activities. No golf privileges.